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SJ 28

SR 31

SB 153

SB 198

SB 221

SB 371

HB 43

CC

CC

CC

HA

FC

Lake, B

Peterson, J

Jent, L

Balyeat, J

Gillan, K

Lewis, D

MacLaren, G

Interim study resolution on performance-based funding for education

Senate Resolution adopting code of the west

Revise guardian ad litem laws to allow judges' discretion in appointed counsel

Revise fiscal note law

Provide waiver for accountable care organizations in HMO laws

Encourage manufacture of ammunition in Montana to ensure availability

Clarifying employer's rights related to employee use of medical marijuana

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 82

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

Carrier: Hutton, R

Carrier: Ripley, R

Carrier: Gillan, K

Carrier: Moore, F

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 9 - 1

(S) Agriculture, Livestock and Irrigation; Vote: 8 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA #2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


